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2022-2023 Academic Year 

Theme:  

 

First Semester, 2022-2023 Academic Year 

 
Remarks 

May 23 Mon Thesis Oral Defense (B.Th final)   

May 24-27 Tue-Fri Entrance Exam (B.Th) & B.Th final year 

Exam 

 

May 30 Mon Arrival  

May 31 Tue Cleaning Day  

Jun 1-2 Wed-Thu Student & Faculty Retreat + Chain prayer  

Jun 3 Fri School Opening Ceremony + Orientation  

Jun 5 Sun Holy Communion at Holy Cross Church  

Jun 6 Mon Classes begin  

Jun 14 Tue St. Barnabas: Apostle Holy Communion 

Jun 24 Fri The Nativity of St. John the Baptist Holy Communion 

Jun 29 Wed St. Peter: Apostle Holy Communion  

Jul 12 Tue Full moon day of Waso Holiday 

Jul 19 Tue National Martyr’s Day Holiday 

Jul 22 Fri St. Mary Magdalene Holy Communion 

Jul 25 Mon St. James the Great: Apostle & Martyr Holy Communion 

Aug 6 Sat The Transfiguration of Our Lord Holy Communion 

Aug 24 Wed St. Bartholomew: Apostle Holy Communion 

Sep 14 Wed Holy Cross Church Day Holy Communion  

Sep 21 Wed St. Matthew: Apostle & Evangelist Holy Communion 

Sep 29 Thu St. Michael and All Angels Holy Communion 

Sept 26-30 Mon-Fri Reading Week  Holidays 

Oct 3-7 Mon-Fri First Semester Examination   

Oct 8-15 Sat-Sat Semester Break Holidays  

Oct 3-15 Mon-Sat M.Min (5th Batch) – 2nd Semester   

Second Semester, 2022-2023 Academic Year 

 
Remarks 

Oct 17 Mon Classes resume  

Oct 18 Tue St. Luke: Evangelist Holy Communion 

Oct 28 Fri St. Simon & St. Jude: Apostles Holy Communion 

Nov 1 Tue All Saints Day Holy Communion 

Nov 2 Wed All Souls Day  Holiday 

Nov 7 Mon Full moon day of Tasaung Mone Holiday 

Nov 17 Thurs National Day Holiday 

Nov 22 Tue St. Cecilia Holy Communion 

Nov 30 Wed St. Andrew: Apostle Holy Communion 

Dec 18-Jan 5 Sun-Thurs Christmas and New Year Break Holidays 

Jan 9 Mon Classes resume  

Feb 4 Sat HCTC’s fun fete  

Feb 6 Mon Thesis final draft Submission  

Feb 12 Sun HCTC Day Union Day 

Feb 20-24 Mon-Fri Reading Week Holidays 

Feb 24 Fri Oral defense (final year students)  

Feb 27-Mar3 Mon-Fri Second Semester Examination  



Mar 13-25 Mon-Sat M.Min (5th Batch) – 3rd Semester  

Mar 4 Sat Graduation  

Mar 7-8 Tue-Wed Entrance Exam for 2023-24 Academic Year  

Mar 9-11 Thurs-Sat Faculty Workshop/Retreat  

 

* There will be Holy Communion on every Wednesday & Friday. 

* Subject to change 


